BRAMPTON

BUCKDEN

BURY

ELTCN

FARCET

GODMANCHESTER

HEMINGFORD GREY

HUNTINGDONSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

ELECTTONS : 3RD MAY 1990

CANDIDATES

LAVIN, William Barry
(The Green Party Candidate)

PUGH, Ruth Anna Elisabeth
(The Labour Party Candidate)

WIGLEY, Thcmas Maurice
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

HAYWARD, Terence Frederick
(The Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

PUGH, Robert Kenneth
(The Labour Party Candidate)

CROMPTON, Carcle May
(Liberal Democrat)

RIGNALL, John George
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

ATKINS, Raymond Clifford
(Labour)

SNEDEN, Helen-Whyte
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

BEDDOWS, Eleancr Beatrice Teresa
(Conservative Party Candidate)

GROOM, Paul
(The Labour Party)

BADDELEY, Eric Sidney
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

SENIOR, Richard
(The Labour Party Candidate)

DODSON, Grenville Jabez
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

GREEN, Phillip George
(Labour Party Candidate)

NUMBER OF VOTES

360

258

775

779

268

le4

446

277

150

917

689

724

268



WARD

HOUGHTON AND WYTON

HUNTINGDON NORTH

HUNTINGDON WEST (2 seats)

RAMSEY

SAWIRY
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CANDIDATES

FLOOD, Eleanor Ruth
(Labour Party Candidate)

GILBERT, Derek Charles
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

HUNTER, David
(Social and Liberal Democrat)

BIRAM, Thomas William Speight
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

SECKLEMAN, Hugh Alexander
(The Labour Party Candidate)

BEEVOR, George Albert
(The Labour Party Candidate)

BLATCH, James Richard
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

CARN, Barry
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

EILOART, Timothy March
(Green Party)

KELLY, Victor Reuben
(The Labour Party Candidate)

MUIR, Ian Ross
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

SENIOR, Sylvia
(The Labour Party Candidate)

DAY, Joyce
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

MILFORD, Harry Alan
(The Labour Party Candidate)

NUMBER OF VOTES

74

466

185

1165

1488

1229

583

B57

289

1191

1158

724

833

700



WARD

ST. IVES NORTH

ST. NEOTS — EATON FCORD
(By-Election)

ST. NEOTS - EYNESBURY

ST. NEOTS - PRICRY PARK

THE OFFORDS
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CANDIDATES

CHANDLER, Jean
(Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

JAMES, Margaret Ann
(Labour Party Candidate)

LYNCH, Michael
(Social and Liberal Democrat)

QUICK, Mary Margaret
(Green Party)

PEARSON, Anne
(The Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

WEBB, Ian Michael
(The Lebour Party Candidate)

WILLIAMS, Sally Nicola
(The Green Party)

CRABB,; Barbara
(The Green Party)

SEAGER, Daisy Irene
(The Labour Party Candidate)

SHARP, Alan Gordon
(The Cfficial Conservative Party
Candidate)

GUINEE, Sally Patricia
(Liberal Democrat)

NCRMAN, Peter Edmund
(The Official Conservative Party
Candidate)

MEYER, Percy Walter
(Liberal Democrat)

SMITH, Roland George
(Official Conservative Candidate)

NUMBER OF VOTES

1256

474

476

165

872

291

340

265

1460

915

1378

639

520



WARD

THE STUKELEYS

WARBOYS
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CANDIDATES

BRIDGE, Cyril William
(Conservative Party Candidate)

RAINER, Mark George
(Social and Liberal Democrat)

WALLACE, Robert James
(The Labour Party Candidate)

BARROW, Paul Andrew
(Liberal Democrat)

LLOYD, Norman Kenneth
(Green Party Candidate)

MILLS, Ruth Lilian
(Conservative Party Candidate)

UTTING, Trevor Arthur
(The Labour Party Candidate)

NUMBER OF VOTES

734

186

217

166

167

748

236



