HUNTINGDONSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

ELECTIONS : 3RD MAY 1990

WARD	CANDIDATES	NUMBER OF	VOTES
BRAMPTON	LAVIN, William Barry (The Green Party Candidate)	360	
	PUGH, Ruth Anna Elisabeth (The Labour Party Candidate)	258	
	WIGLEY, Thomas Maurice (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	775	
BUCKDEN	HAYWARD, Terence Frederick (The Official Conservative Party Candidate)	779	
	PUGH, Robert Kenneth (The Labour Party Candidate)	268	
BURY	CROMPTON, Carole May (Liberal Democrat)	451	
	RIGNALL, John George (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	537	
ELTON	ATKINS, Raymond Clifford (Labour)	164	
	SNEDEN, Helen Whyte (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	446	
FARCET	BEDDOWS, Eleanor Beatrice Teresa (Conservative Party Candidate)	277	
	GROOM, Paul (The Labour Party)	150	
GODMANCHESTER	BADDELEY, Eric Sidney (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	917	
	SENIOR, Richard (The Labour Party Candidate)	689	
HEMINGFORD GREY	DODSON, Grenville Jabez (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	724	
	GREEN, Phillip George (Labour Party Candidate)	268	

WARD	CANDIDATES	NUMBER OF	VOTES
HOUGHTON AND WYTON	FLOOD, Eleanor Ruth (Labour Party Candidate)	74	
	GILBERT, Derek Charles (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	466	
	HUNTER, David (Social and Liberal Democrat)	185	
HUNTINGDON NORTH	BIRAM, Thomas William Speight (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	1165	
	SECKLEMAN, Hugh Alexander (The Labour Party Candidate)	1488	
HUNTINGDON WEST (2 seats)	BEEVOR, George Albert (The Labour Party Candidate)	1229	
	BLATCH, James Richard (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	583	
	CARN, Barry (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	557	
	EILOART, Timothy March (Green Party)	289	
	KELLY, Victor Reuben (The Labour Party Candidate)	1191	
RAMSEY	MUIR, Ian Ross (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	1158	
	SENIOR, Sylvia (The Labour Party Candidate)	724	
SAWTRY	DAY, Joyce (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	933	
	MILFORD, Harry Alan (The Labour Party Candidate)	700	

14

WARD	CANDIDATES	NUMBER OF VOTES
ST. IVES NORTH	CHANDLER, Jean (Official Conservative Party Candidate)	1256
	JAMES, Margaret Ann (Labour Party Candidate)	474
	LYNCH, Michael (Social and Liberal Democrat)	476
	QUICK, Mary Margaret (Green Party)	165
ST. NEOTS - EATON FORD (By-Election)	PEARSON, Anne (The Official Conservative Party Candidate)	872
	WEBB, Ian Michael (The Labour Party Candidate)	291
	WILLIAMS, Sally Nicola (The Green Party)	340
ST. NEOTS - EYNESBURY	CRABB, Barbara (The Green Party)	265
	SEAGER, Daisy Irene (The Labour Party Candidate)	1460
	SHARP, Alan Gordon (The Official Conservative Party Candidate)	915
ST. NEOTS - PRIORY PARK	GUINEE, Sally Patricia (Liberal Democrat)	1378
	NORMAN, Peter Edmund (The Official Conservative Party Candidate)	444
THE OFFORDS	MEYER, Percy Walter (Liberal Democrat)	639
	SMITH, Roland George (Official Conservative Candidate)	590

WARD	CANDIDATES	NUMBER OF VOTES
THE STUKELEYS	BRIDGE, Cyril William (Conservative Party Candidate)	734
	RAINER, Mark George (Social and Liberal Democrat)	186
	WALLACE, Robert James (The Labour Party Candidate)	217
WARBOYS	BARROW, Paul Andrew (Liberal Democrat)	166
	LLOYD, Norman Kenneth (Green Party Candidate)	167
	MILLS, Ruth Lilian (Conservative Party Candidate)	748
	UTTING, Trevor Arthur (The Labour Party Candidate)	236